

ITEM NO.20

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24737/2011

CANARA BANK & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CANARA BANK EMP.UNION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service.

List the matter on 03.02.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

JG