

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R D R. K. A R U L

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24737/2011

CANARA BANK & ANR

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

CANARA BANK EMP.UNION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 29/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in respect of respondent nos. 1 and 3 but no one has entered appearance.

Respondent no. 2 has not filed affidavit of dasti service, despite last opportunity given on 18.1.2016.

Hence, process the matter for listing before Hon'ble Judge-in-chambers for further directions.

(DR. K. ARUL)
Registrar