

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24737/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11-03-2011 in WA No. 3218/2002 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Madras)

CANARA BANK REP. BY ITS DEPUTY GENERAL
MANAGER MR. C. RAMESH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CANARA BANK EMPLOYEES UNION REP. BY ITS
JOINT SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-02-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, AOR
Mr. Abhimanyu Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER